
TIME/DAY MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

9.30 to 10.30 MES MES EM-III

10.30 to 11.30 AS-II PP KOM

11.30 to 12.10

12.10 to 1.10 EM-III AS-II PP

1.10 to 2.10 KOM KOM ESE

2.10 to 2.20

2.20-3.20 EM-III CCA CCA CCA EM-III

3.20-4.20 PP KOM MES EM-III ESE

Sr.No. Initial

1 DAK

2 YYK

3 GSP

4 GVP

5 KVJ

6 AAD

7 SSY

8 KP

9 SBK

10

Class Teacher Academic Co-ordinator Program Co-ordinator H.o.D.

Respective Guides

Name of Faculty

Mrs. D. A. Karwa

Mr. Y. Y. Kamble

Dr. G. S. Patel

Mr. G. V. Pujari

Mrs. K. V. Joshi

Mr. A. A. Desai

Mr. S. S. Yadav

Ms. K. Patil

Mr. S. B. Kamble

Language Skills- II(LS-II)

Aptitude Skills-II (AS-II)

Kinematics & Theory of Machines(KOM)

Microcontrollers & Embedded System (MES)

Python Programming (PP)

S1-PP(433)           

S2-POR(455)      

S3-KOM(405)

SHORT -BREAK

S1-POR(455)           

S2-KOM(405)      

S3-MES(433)

Name of Subject

S1-CCA(453)           

S2-PP(433)     

S3-POR(455)
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S1-KOM(405) 

S2-MES(433) S3-

CCA(452)

LUNCH -BREAK

S1-MES(438) S2-

CCA(453)   S3-

PP(433)

Environmental Sciences(ESE)

Mini Project III

Engg. Mathematics-III (EM-III)

LS-II

CCA CAM and Automation (CCA)

Principles of Robotics Lab (POR)

Mini 

Project(453)

Class Room No. 445


